
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

25 

9 

2 

88 

22 

07 

78 

34 

08 

24 

13 

50 

28 

Name 

Scott HARGROVE 

Christopher GREEN 

Etienne BORGEAT 

Marco CIRONE(M) 

Daniel MORAD 

Tim SANDERSON(M) 

Harry STEENBAKKERS 

Shaun MCKAIGUE(M) 

Martin HARVEY(M) 

Michael DE QUESADA 

Orey FIDANI 

CHuck HARRIS(M) 

Keith BASS(M) 

Class 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3G 

Porsche GT3G 

Porsche GT3G 

Porsche GT3G 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Best Tm 

1:05.015 

1:05.385 

1:05.428 

1:06.064 

1:06.081 

1:06.459 

1:06.773 

1:07.151 

1:07.530 

1:07.553 

1:07.880 

1:08.253 

Diff 

0.370 

0.413 

1.049 

1.066 

1.444 

1.758 

2.136 

2.515 

2.538 

2.865 

3.238 

Best Speed 

134.554 

133.792 

133.704 

132.417 

132.383 

131.630 

131.011 

130.274 

129.542 

129.498 

128.874 

128.170 

- 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015-07-31 18:02:23 

Luc Veillette : Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alan O'Bomsawin : Race Director 
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivières 2015 

Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Canada 

Essais / Practice #2  Porsche GT3 Challenge 

Practice started at 17:26:07 

Circuit de Trois-Rivières 2.430 km 

2015-07-31 17:20 


